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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 5 Men, 200m Fly 13 years and older
29.1.2011 - 14:31 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:26.08 443
25m: 15.24 15.24 75m: 50.65 18.51 125m: 1:30.03 19.85 175m: 2:07.82 18.04
50m: 32.14 16.90 100m: 1:10.18 19.53 150m: 1:49.78 19.75 200m: 2:26.08 18.26

2. BIJELIC, Oliver 97 Osijek 2:28.01 426
50m: 32.07 32.07 100m: 1:10.11 38.04 150m: 1:50.03 39.92 200m: 2:28.01 37.98

3. CIUCIUC, Dani 97 Resica, Rumunija 2:33.48 382
25m: 14.96 14.96 75m: 50.84 18.61 125m: 1:30.12 20.15 175m: 2:12.22 21.16
50m: 32.23 17.27 100m: 1:09.97 19.13 150m: 1:51.06 20.94 200m: 2:33.48 21.26

4. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.77 359
50m: 34.91 34.91 100m: 1:15.08 40.17 150m: 1:56.96 41.88 200m: 2:36.77 39.81

5. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:38.74 345
50m: 35.72 35.72 100m: 1:16.67 40.95 150m: 1:58.43 41.76 200m: 2:38.74 40.31

6. KAURIC, TIN 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:49.38 284
25m: 17.68 17.68 75m: 58.12 20.74 125m: 1:41.48 21.79 175m: 2:27.40 22.66
50m: 37.38 19.70 100m: 1:19.69 21.57 150m: 2:04.74 23.26 200m: 2:49.38 21.98

7. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:02.97 226
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:25.88 47.87 150m: 2:14.60 48.72 200m: 3:02.97 48.37

8. TRAVAR, Marko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:11.99 195
25m: 18.05 18.05 75m: 1:05.53 26.37 125m: 1:55.47 26.02 175m: 2:48.68 26.40
50m: 39.16 21.11 100m: 1:29.45 23.92 150m: 2:22.28 26.81 200m: 3:11.99 23.31

9. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 3:21.94 168
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:29.68 49.13 150m: 2:27.32 57.64 200m: 3:21.94 54.62

15 - 16 years

1. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:27.20 433
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:08.48 35.69 150m: 1:48.88 40.40 200m: 2:27.20 38.32

2. CERIM, Harun 96 Celik, ZE 2:29.88 410
25m: 14.64 14.64 75m: 50.30 18.51 125m: 1:30.05 20.20 175m: 2:10.13 20.14
50m: 31.79 17.15 100m: 1:09.85 19.55 150m: 1:49.99 19.94 200m: 2:29.88 19.75

3. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:34.50 375
25m: 15.45 15.45 75m: 53.04 18.48 125m: 1:34.09 20.04 175m: 2:16.87 21.64
50m: 34.56 19.11 100m: 1:14.05 21.01 150m: 1:55.23 21.14 200m: 2:34.50 17.63

4. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:35.80 365
25m: 15.68 15.68 75m: 51.93 19.16 125m: 1:32.37 20.90 175m: 2:14.59 21.43
50m: 32.77 17.09 100m: 1:11.47 19.54 150m: 1:53.16 20.79 200m: 2:35.80 21.21

5. KRIVEC, MARTIN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 2:39.51 340
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:11.97 19.23 150m: 1:54.67 20.27
75m: 52.74 21.09 125m: 1:34.40 22.43 200m: 2:39.51 44.84

6. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.29 329
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:15.71 40.51 150m: 1:57.49 41.78 200m: 2:41.29 43.80

7. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:51.88 272
25m: 17.31 17.31 75m: 59.56 21.75 125m: 1:43.77 22.26 175m: 2:29.36 22.88
50m: 37.81 20.50 100m: 1:21.51 21.95 150m: 2:06.48 22.71 200m: 2:51.88 22.52

DSQ SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:28.58
25m: 14.27 14.27 75m: 50.52 18.27 125m: 1:28.37 18.62 175m: 2:09.15 19.16
50m: 32.25 17.98 100m: 1:09.75 19.23 150m: 1:49.99 21.62 200m: 2:28.58 19.43
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 5, Men, 200m Fly

17 years and older

1. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:24.85 455
25m: 15.04 15.04 75m: 49.01 17.13 125m: 1:26.51 18.93 175m: 2:05.02 18.56
50m: 31.88 16.84 100m: 1:07.58 18.57 150m: 1:46.46 19.95 200m: 2:24.85 19.83
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